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5. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC muUSIC:
New York Philharmonic Orches-
tra, Memorial to Lidice (Mar-
tineau), Quartet in E Minor
(Smetana, arr. George Szell)
8.38 Marjorie Lawrence (so-
rano),43 Jeanne-Marie Darre (pian-ist), Paganini Etude No. 5 in B
(Paganini-Liszt)
8.47 Lawrence Tibbett (hbari-
tone)
8.51 State Opera Orchestra,
Valse de Concert, Op. 47 (Glaz-
ounoyv)
9. 0 The New York Philhar-monic Orchestra, Piano Concerto
No. 4 (Beethoven)9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical music
10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. Current Ceiling Prices12.
1.
5.
5.

30
© Luneh music (12.15 and
.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)30 Educational session
0 Children’s session
45 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Battle Honour; 51st High-land Division"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Famous Women: Duchess
of Marlborough-_ Book Talk by H. B. Far-na
745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Red Streak"For the Forces
32 "BBC Brains Trust"
54 "Heart of Oak"
0 Newsreel and War Review
26 Evening Prayer
= Spotlight Parade of songs"ranged by Frank Beadle3

8.26
8.
8,
9.
9.
9.

0. Close down

14L22[D) iohtMEDM
6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Jimmy Dorsey
8.15 Judy Garland8.30 Eight to the Bar
9. 0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.456 Close down

Wednesday. November 22
IZB: sete’ atin
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides
in!
London News
Conflict
Those Who Serve: Win-
and the Chindits
Officer Crosby
Commando Story
Keyboardkraft (Thea and
c)
QO Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Grand-
hd Stuff
Susan Lee
Songs of Good CheerTheir Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone
London News 2
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0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
O Aunt Daisy .

0

6.
1s!
9.
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
0.
0.
q Judy and Jane
We Were Young

10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of Music
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
sion
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love

Home Service session
Musical programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz

" The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Opera-
tive
7. 0 Those Who Serve: The
War Nurses
7.165 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories (first
broadcast)
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Short Short Stories; The
Thirteenth Dollar
820 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

3ZB iitre 0
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 . Movie Magazine
40.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 (Reserved)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8-1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Five
Hours in a Bomber Split in Half
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Taxi‘Trouble8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.15 A Cheerful Earful
414.0 London News

As etterey tl
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui
4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

;

6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Captain
Charles Robb
m™ Officer CrosbyCommando Story
Places in the News
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: Ore
Poison
Susan Lee
Quiz Time
Their Finest Hour
Your Cavalier
London News

ZLA "Wine tem
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
.30 Baffles
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young ;

Susan Lee
Listeners’ Club
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close down
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